www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 04/26
FEATURES
•	 Operates reliably in extreme conditions with an
ambient temperature range from -40°F to 131°F and a
robust fiberglass body.
•	 Maximizes energy efficiency with efficacy up to 156
lm/W and lumen packages ranging from 2,000 to
24,000.

DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LED SYSTEMS TABLE AMBIENT TEMP. RANGEORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
WTZ
NARROW LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24IK10
RATING
THERMAL
Ambient temperature range -40°F up to 131ºF (-40ºC to 55ºC) on select models
with cold start ambient temperature options. Fixture to be mounted at a minimum
plenum height of 18” for suspended mounting. Reduced maximum ambient for surface
mounting. Reference Ambient Temperature Ratings by lumen package in the Ambient
Temperature Range table for more detail.
LINE DRAWINGS
QUICK SHIP
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 04/26
Example: WTZ4-8L-U-30-RAFL-SS-DIM1-EM10-NURO-SP1-FMB/HUB12PART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
WTZ2 2ft Amazon
WTZ4 4ft Amazon
WTZ8 8ft Amazon
LUMENS
2L
3L
4L
6L
3L 7L
4L 8L
5L 9L
6L 10L
12L
6L 14L
8L 16L
10L 18L
12L 24L
INPUT VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CRI/CCT
80CRI/CCT
50
40
35
30
90CRI/CCT 17
927
930
935
940
950
LENS
RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted (Standard)
SAFL Smooth Acrylic Frosted
SACL Smooth Acrylic Clear
SPFL Smooth Polycarbonate Frosted
SPCL  Smooth Polycarbonate Clear
POWER ENTRY
BLANK None
EMH1 10 1/2” HUB installed in one end
of housing for power entry
EMH2 11 1/2” HUB installed in both ends
of housing for power entry
WTZ
NARROW LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
SECURITY
BLANK None
TPS Tamper Proof Screws
ALTERNATE DRIVER
BLANK None
DIM1 1% Dimming Driver
AMBIENT TEMP
BLANK None
CT18 -40°F Cold Start
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
WLOS 3,5 Wet-Location Rated On/Off End
Mounted Occupancy Sensor
ESMC/HB 2,5, 8 EasySense High-Bay Sensor
FSP311B/Lx 3,5 Drop Nipple Bluetooth PIR Sensor
Lx = Mounting Height,
- L2 = 10’MH - L3 = 20’MH
WLOSPC 3,5 Wet-Location Rated On/Off End
Mounted Occ Sensor w/ Photocell
USBD 3,5 User Selectable Bi-Leveling
Dimming End Mounted Sensor
NURO 2,5,8,19 NUROAir PIR Sensor

WTZ
NARROW LINEAR VAPOR TIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued)
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+WTZ-AC6L-KIT Adjustable 6’ Loop Aircraft Cable Set Kit
+WTZ-AC10L-KIT Adjustable 10’ Loop Aircraft Cable Set Kit
+WTZ-AC6L/SS-KIT Adjustable 6’ Loop Aircraft Cable Set Stainless Steel Kit
+WTZ-AC10L/SS-KIT Adjustable 10’ Loop Aircraft Cable Set Stainless Steel Kit
AB45DEG/SS 45 Degree Stainless Steel Angled Mounting Bracket Set
MW/RC Programming Tool for MWUSBD Sensor
ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
¹Reference Ambient Temp. Range Table for more detail (below) 12 One provided per 4ft section
2 IP65 Rated 13 Reference DLC website for current listing
3 IP66 Rated 14 Not available on WTZ2
4 IP67 Rated  15 Not compatible with EM options
5 Does not qualify for NSF 16 When used with PC Lens and SS
6 Operating temp down to 32⁰F  17 Only available in:
7 Operating temp down to -4⁰F    2’: 2L-4L, 4’: 3L-8L, 8’:6L-16L
8 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others) 18 Not available with Emergency options
9 Must be used with MW/RC option for commissioning 19  Not available with GTD
10 Cannot be used with combination of 20  Contact factory for specification compatibility
    End Mounted sensor & power cord
11 Cannot be used w/ End Mounted sensor or power cord
FOOTNOTES
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE RANGE
Part Numbers
Suspended  ( 18 in.) Surface Mount
Standard¹ Standard¹
WTZ2-2L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 127ºF -4ºF to 126ºF
WTZ2-3L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 122ºF -4ºF to 112ºF
WTZ2-4L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 115ºF -4ºF to 103ºF
WTZ2-6L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 110ºF -4ºF to 96ºF
WTZ4-3L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 132ºF -4ºF to 130ºF
WTZ4-4L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 129ºF -4ºF to 122ºF
WTZ4-5L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 127ºF -4ºF to 115ºF
WTZ4-6L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 126ºF -4ºF to 113ºF
WTZ4-7L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 125ºF -4ºF to 111ºF
WTZ4-8L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 124ºF -40ºF to 108ºF
WTZ4-9L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 122ºF -4ºF to 104ºF
WTZ4-10L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 130ºF -40ºF to 119ºF
WTZ4-12L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 129ºF -40ºF to 118ºF
WTZ8-6L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 122ºF -4ºF to 117ºF
WTZ8-8L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 129ºF -40ºF to 115ºF
WTZ8-10L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 127ºF -4ºF to 115ºF
WTZ8-12L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 124ºF -40ºF to 120ºF
WTZ8-14L-U-XX-RAFL -4ºF to 125ºF -4ºF to 111ºF
WTZ8-16L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 122ºF -40ºF to 110ºF
WTZ8-18L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 145ºF -40ºF to 133ºF
WTZ8-24L-U-XX-RAFL -40ºF to 122ºF -40ºF to 107ºF
¹CT Cold Temp Start Driver (-40°F) Available for (-4°F) standard products
QUICK SHIP ITEMS:
SERIES LUMENS/WATTAGE DRIVER COLOR PRIMARY LENS
WTZ4 4ft Amazon 4L U 120-277V 50 RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted
7L 40
WTZ8 8ft Amazon 12L U 120-277V 50 RAFL Ribbed Acrylic Frosted
40
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4REV: 04/26